City of Fort Worth For Worth, Toxas

Legislation Details

File #: M&C 21-0211 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Award of Contract Consent Status: Passed

File created: 3/18/2021 In control: CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: 3/23/2021 Final action: 3/23/2021

Title: (CD 8) Authorize Execution of Amendment No. 1 with VRX, Inc., in the Amount Not to Exceed

$114,012.00 for Design, Survey, and Easement Documents Associated with Trentman Street Bridge
Replacement, and Water and Sewer Line Replacement from Brookline Avenue to Fairfax Avenue for a
Revised Contract Amount of $279,574.26 and Adopt Appropriation Ordinance

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 21-0211, 2. 20TRENTMAN STREET BRIDGE AMEND (250).pdf, 3.
20TRENTMAN_STREET_BRIDGET_AMENDMENT_1_56002r.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
3/23/2021 1 CITY COUNCIL Approved
City of Fort Worth Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/5/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

